ANCILLARY
ICONIC
P R I C I N G  E F F E C T I V E  J U N E  1 ,  2 0 2 6
to People + Our Planet.
We’ve been making wood furniture longer than just about anyone…and we
want to be doing so for a long time to come. That’s a large part of why we take
a stewardship approach to our resources. We believe that environmental
sustainability and business profits need not be mutually exclusive. They can

ICONIC
Iconic
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLES
Model No. Description Example
50-2472OBFL Top Material P
Top Finish/Color SKC
Chassis Finish SKC
Cabinet Accent Color CABSH
Finger Pull Accent Material/Color FPPBSH
Leg Finish SKC
Drawer Construction -
Drawer Track SFTCL
Lock Color BLK
Power/Data GC, BLK
Model No. Description Example
50-2460OSD72 Chassis Finish WTA
Cabinet Accent Color CAENL
Round Pull/Metal Accent Color CRD
Leg Finish BL
VENEER (W) OPTIONS
Veneer features UVAdvantage, an ultra-violet finish, on all exposed
surfaces by utilizing roll-coat UV technology
AW Artisan Walnut MW Mahogany Walnut
AS Asian Night MAS Mesa Sunset*
CO Columbian Walnut MTS Metropolis Sky
DC Dark Cherry ORW Oak Riftwood*
DFW Dark Forest Walnut PNW Pinnacle Walnut
EW Espresso SCH Select Cherry
FO Fawn Oak* SKC Shaker Cherry
GC Golden Cherry SM Sugar Maple
HW Harvest Walnut WTA Weathered Ash*
HNW Henna Walnut WC Williamsburg Cherry
LW Legacy Walnut
* Low Sheen Finish
HPL (P) OPTIONS
AS Asian Night PNW Pinnacle Walnut
CO Columbian Walnut SCH Select Cherry
EW Espresso SKC Shaker Cherry
GC Golden Cherry SM Sugar Maple
MW Mahogany Walnut WTA Weathered Ash
ORW Oak Riftwood WC Williamsburg Cherry
EDGE PROFILE
Y Square
WOOD FINISH LEG OPTIONS
AW Artisan Walnut MW Mahogany Walnut
AS Asian Night MAS Mesa Sunset*
CO Columbian Walnut MTS Metropolis Sky
DC Dark Cherry ORW Oak Riftwood*
DFW Dark Forest Walnut PNW Pinnacle Walnut
EW Espresso SCH Select Cherry
FO Fawn Oak* SKC Shaker Cherry
GC Golden Cherry SM Sugar Maple
HW Harvest Walnut WTA Weathered Ash*
HNW Henna Walnut WC Williamsburg Cherry
LW Legacy Walnut
* Low Sheen Finish
SOLID COLORS
BL Black WH Designer White
Finger Pull Round Door Pull
PULL OPTIONS
STD Finger Pull, Veneer* BRD Round Door Pull, Black
FPF Finger Pull, Fabric CRD Round Door Pull, Chrome
FPP Finger Pull, HPL
*Veneer Finger Pull Finish will match Chassis Finish
Summer Vacation Surfin USA
Black Blush Designer White Fashion Grey
First Kiss Slate Grey
FINGER PULL HPL ACCENT (FPP) OPTIONS
FPPBL Black FPPFK First Kiss
FPPBSH Blush FPPSG Slate Grey
FPPWH Designer White FPPSV Summer Vacation
FPPFHG Fashion Grey FPPSUS Surfin USA
UPHOLSTERY OPTIONS

(See Mulitple Unit Details)
485
ANCILLARY SOLUTIONS (5000 SERIES)
ICONIC
Iconic
Iconic
See Iconic Intro For Ordering Options and Grommet Locations
Item Model No. Width Depth Height Ship
Wt
Cubic
Ft List Price
SIN 33721
CREDENZA WITH OPEN BOOKCASE
AND BOX/LATERAL
Left Ped Right Ped
50-2460OBFL 50-2460OBFR 60 24 30 256 30.0 $ 5456
30” Wide Box/Lateral File
50-2466OBFL 50-2466OBFR 66 24 30 276 32.7 $ 5786
30” Wide Box/Lateral File
50-2472OBFL 50-2472OBFR 72 24 30 296 35.4 $ 6025
36” Wide Box/Lateral File
Description

Drawer Track
Lock Color
Power/Data
486
ANCILLARY SOLUTIONS (5000 SERIES)
ICONIC
Iconic
Item Model No. Width Depth Height Ship
Wt
Cubic
Ft List Price
See Iconic Intro For Ordering Options and Grommet Locations
SIN 33721
LOW CREDENZA WITH OPEN
BOOKCASE AND SLIDING DOOR
50-2460SDB 60 24 217/8 210 21.5 $ 4535
50-2466SDB 66 24 217/8 230 23.5 $ 4726
50-2472SDB 72 24 217/8 250 25.5 $ 5018
Description
•	 Standard With: Open Bookcase with One (1) Non-Locking Sliding Door, One (1) Adjustable Shelf on Each
Side,  Left to Right Grain Direction on Top, Horizontal Grain on Chassis, and Square (Y) Edge Profile
•	 Open Bookcase Features Removable Back Panel for Wire Management; Exit Grommet on the Bottom of
Both Sides for Wires to Escape
•	 Available with Contrasting Top, Chassis, and Leg Color
•	 Top Available in Veneer (W) or HPL (P)
•	 Optional Cushion Provides Additional Seating, See Cushion Details
•	 Sliding Door; Available with Round Door Pull in Black (BRD) or Chrome (CRD)
•	 Additional Options: HPL Cabinet Accent on Bookcase Interior (See Below and See Color Options), Power
and Grommet Options (See Option Details)
Cabinet Accent Option: Specify & Add
HPL_2472SDB HPL Cabinet Accent on Bookcase Interior; Must Specify Color, See Color Options $ 301
LOW CREDENZA WITH OPEN
BOOKCASE AND LATERAL FILE
Left Ped Right Ped
50-2460LOBL 50-2460LOBR 60 24 217/8 215 21.5 $ 5035
30” Wide Lateral File
50-2466LOBL 50-2466LOBR 66 24 217/8 235 23.5 $ 5233
30” Wide Lateral File
50-2472LOBL 50-2472LOBR 72 24 217/8 255 25.5 $ 5447
36” Wide Lateral File
Description

Power/Data
Shown as Left
487
ANCILLARY SOLUTIONS (5000 SERIES)
ICONIC
Iconic
Iconic
See Iconic Intro For Ordering Options and Grommet Locations
Item Model No. Width Depth Height Ship
Wt
Cubic
Ft List Price
SIN 33721
LOW CREDENZA WITH
DOUBLE LATERAL FILE
50-2460LDF 60 24 217/8 225 21.5 $ 5681
Includes (2) 30” Wide Lateral File
50-2472LDF 72 24 217/8 265 25.5 $ 6256
Includes (2) 36” Wide Lateral File
Description
•	 Standard With: Legal or Letter Filing in Lateral File Drawers, Left to Right Grain Direction on Top,
Horizontal Grain Direction on Chassis, Square (Y) Edge Profile, and Two (2) Stiffener Bars for Added
Support
•	 Available with Contrasting Top, Chassis, and Leg Color
•	 Top Available in Veneer (W) or HPL (P)
•	 Finger Pull Accents Available in Veneer (FPV), HPL (FPP), or Fabric (FPF)
•	 Optional Cushion Provides Additional Seating, See Cushion Details
•	 Locking Pedestals; Available with Black (BLK) or Silver (SLV) Lock Cores
•	 Additional Options: Dove Tail Drawer Construction (See Drawer Options), Power and Grommet Options
(See Option Details)
Finger Pull Options: Must Specify & Add
FPV Finger Pull, Veneer Accent (Finish Will Match Chassis Selection) $ NC
FPP_3672DP Finger Pull, HPL Accent; Must Specify Color, See Color Options $ 120
FPF Finger Pull, Fabric Accent; Must Specify Fabric $ See Below
List Price/Grade Yards 1/COM 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
FPF Finger Pull, Fabric 0.5 $ 169 198 223 247 283 320 372 427 491 564
LOW CREDENZA WITH
DOUBLE OPEN BOOKCASE
50-2460LOB 60 24 217/8 205 21.5 $ 4445
50-2466LOB 66 24 217/8 225 23.5 $ 4611
50-2472LOB 72 24 217/8 245 25.5 $ 4853
Description
•	 Standard With: One (1) Adjustable Shelf on Each Side, Left to Right Grain Direction on Top, Horizontal
Grain Direction on Chassis, and Square (Y) Edge Profile

Leg Finish
Power/Data
488
ANCILLARY SOLUTIONS (5000 SERIES)
ICONIC
Iconic
Item Model No. Width Depth Height Ship
Wt
Cubic
Ft List Price
See Iconic Intro For Ordering Options and Grommet Locations
SIN 33721
LOW SURFACE MOUNT OPEN
STORAGE/DIVIDER
50-1524SOSD 24 15 30 49 8.2 $ 1938
50-1530SOSD 30 15 30 71 10.1 $ 1980
50-1536SOSD 36 15 30 99 11.9 $ 2024
Description
•	 Standard With: Veneer Finish, Horizontal Grain Direction, Two (2) Shelves, and Metal Rods
•	 Open Fixed Shelving; 9” Clearance Between Shelves
•	 Recommended For Use with Low Storage Units
•	 Set On Application Only
•	 Accent Metal Rod; Available in Black (BLK) or Chrome (CHRM)
•	 Additional Option: HPL Cabinet Accent on Interior (See Below and See Color Options)
Cabinet Accent Option: Specify & Add
HPL_SOSD HPL Cabinet Accent on Bookcase Interior; Must Specify Color, See Color Option $ 121
Must Specify (in this order):
Model #
Chassis Finish
Cabinet Accent Color
Metal Accent
SURFACE MOUNT BOOKCASE 50-1530TU 30 15 407/8 98 15.9 $ 2048
50-1536TU 36 15 407/8 127 16.1 $ 2144
Description
•	 Standard With: Veneer Finish, One (1) Adjustable Shelf, One (1) Fixed Shelf, and Horizontal Grain
•	 Set On Application Only
•	 Additional Option: HPL Cabinet Accent on Bookcase Interior (See Below and See Color Options)
Cabinet Accent Option: Specify & Add
HPL_TU HPL Cabinet Accent on Bookcase Interior; Must Specify Color, See Color Option $ 215
Must Specify (in this order):
Model #
Chassis Finish
Cabinet Accent Color
SURFACE MOUNT OPEN
STORAGE/DIVIDER
50-153040SOSD 30 15 407/8 81 13.5 $ 2062
50-153640SOSD 36 15 407/8 96 14.5 $ 2104
Description
•	 Standard With: Veneer Finish, Horizontal Grain Direction, Two (2) Fixed Shelves, and Metal Rods
•	 Open Fixed Shelving; 12” Clearance Between Shelves
•	 Set On Application Only

Cabinet Accent Color
Metal Accent
489
ANCILLARY SOLUTIONS (5000 SERIES)
ICONIC
Iconic
Iconic
See Iconic Intro For Ordering Options and Grommet Locations
Item Model No. Width Depth Height Ship
Wt
Cubic
Ft List Price
SIN 33721
SURFACE MOUNT BOOKCASE
WITH DOORS
50-1536TUDB 36 15 407/8 168 16.1 $ 3714
50-1530TUDB 30 15 407/8 140 13.4 $ 3589
Description
•	 Standard With: Veneer Finish, Soft-Close Touch Latch Doors, Two (2) Adjustable Shelves Inside, and
Horizontal Grain Direction
•	 Set On Application Only

Shelves Behind Two (2) Non-Locking Sliding Doors, Metal Rods, and Horizontal Grain Direction
•	 Dual Access Cubbies are 10” Deep on each side
•	 Available with Contrasting Chassis and Leg Color
•	 Round Door Pull Available in Black (BRD) or Chrome (CRD)
•	 Accent Metal Rod Color Will Match Round Door Pull
•	 Additional Option: HPL Cabinet Accent on Interior (See Below and See Color Options)
Cabinet Accent Option: Specify & Add
HPL_OSD72 HPL 72”H Unit, HPL Cabinet Accent on Interior; Must Specify Color, See Color Options $ 322
HPL_OSD51 HPL 51”H Unit, HPL Cabinet Accent on Interior; Must Specify Color, See Color Options $ 303
Must Specify (in this order):
Model #
Chassis Finish
Cabinet Accent Color
Round Pull/Metal Accent Color
Leg Finish
OPEN BOOKCASE 50-2430OB51 30 24 511/2 202 25.5 $ 4516
Two (2) Adjustable Shelves
50-2430OB72 30 24 707/8 267 35.6 $ 5581
Two (2) Adjustable Shelves and Fixed Middle Shelf
50-2436OB51 36 24 511/2 216 30.3 $ 4623
Two (2) Adjustable Shelves
50-2436OB72 36 24 707/8 291 42.0 $ 5692
Two (2) Adjustable Shelves and Fixed Middle Shelf
Description
•	 Standard With: Veneer Finish, Fixed Vertical Divider, and Horizontal Grain Direction
•	 Available with Contrasting Chassis and Leg Color

Leg Finish
491
ANCILLARY SOLUTIONS (5000 SERIES)
ICONIC
Iconic
Iconic
See Iconic Intro For Ordering Options and Grommet Locations
Item Model No. Width Depth Height Ship
Wt
Cubic
Ft List Price
SIN 33721
WARDROBE WITH DOOR
AND OPEN BOOKCASE
Left Door Right Door
50-2430OBD51L 50-2430OBD51R 30 24 511/2 220 25.5 $ 5160
Bookcase Features Two (2) Adjustable Shelves
50-2430OBD72L 50-2430OBD72R 30 24 707/8 287 35.6 $ 6219
Bookcase Features Two (2) Adjustable Shelves and Fixed Middle Shelf
50-2436OBD51L 50-2436OBD51R 36 24 511/2 236 30.3 $ 5276
Bookcase Features Two (2) Adjustable Shelves
50-2436OBD72L 50-2436OBD72R 36 24 707/8 310 41.7 $ 6347
Bookcase Features Two (2) Adjustable Shelves and Fixed Middle Shelf
Description
•	 Standard With: Veneer Finish, Soft-Close Touch Latch Hinged Door, Hanging Storage and Coat Rod
Behind Door, and Horizontal Grain Direction

HPL_OBS72 HPL 72”H Units, HPL Cabinet Accent on Bookcase Interior; Must Specify Color, See Color Options $ 275
Must Specify (in this order):
Model #
Chassis Finish
Cabinet Accent Color
Round Pull Color
Leg Finish
492
SIN 33721
DATA/POWER/COMMUNICATION ACCESSORIES
ICONIC
Iconic
Item Model No. Width Depth Height Ship Wt Cubic
Ft List Price
See Iconic Intro For Ordering Options and Grommet Locations
L SHELF 50-1530LS 64lb Weight Limit 30 15 17 30 6.0 $ 876
50-1536LS 64lb Weight Limit 36 15 17 35 7.1 $ 938
50-1542LS 90lb Weight Limit 42 15 17 40 8.2 $ 1064
50-1548LS 90lb Weight Limit 48 15 17 45 9.3 $ 1186
50-1554LS 90lb Weight Limit 54 15 17 50 10.5 $ 1310
50-1560LS 128lb Weight Limit 60 15 17 55 11.6 $ 1368
50-1566LS 128lb Weight Limit 66 15 17 60 12.7 $ 1463
50-1572LS 154lb Weight Limit 72 15 17 65 13.8 $ 1489
Description
•	 Standard With: Veneer Finish, Installation Hardware, and Horizontal Grain Direction
•	 Wall Mounted Application